



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

WP(C) No. 41683 of 2023

Gyanendra Bhoi & Ors.

.....

Petitioners

Mr. S. Routray, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha & Ors.

.....

Opposite Parties

Mr. P.K. Panda, ASC
Ms. A. Pradhan, Advocate
(Opp. Party Nos. 3 to 6)

CORAM:

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BIRAJA PRASANNA SATAPATHY

ORDER

12.11.2025

Order No. 04

1. This matter is taken up through hybrid mode.
2. List this matter after disposal of W.P.(C) No. 7674 of 2025 & batch.

(BIRAJA PRASANNA SATAPATHY)
Judge

Sneha